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

sq. ft. main floor office space with large windows.

Immaculate three
M [bedroom side- | BN 7R R AR

split on over half S’;'Cemiﬂt:_'[:
an acre close to S[t) CLearO” sy
_ . ge win
b town. Also featur- dow exposure.
Sl ing an excellent § mu—_ - e $4.50 per sq. ft.
——um 30 x 40 insulated 8 .l Can be divided
and heated 2 storey workshop Perfect for the & R .
businessman who wants to work from home

or hobbyist.

A long private land thrduhs leads to a sunny secluded set-
ting for this spectacular home, custom-built w/utmost quality in 1990,

into 1200 sa. ft. 4 200 sq. ft. with 2 approx. 5700 sq.ft. of luxury living from the impressive foyer w/bal-
if desired. Woodstove and all appliances included. On cony overlooking the 2-storey great room to the gourmet kit.

steel chassis. To be moved to your location. wigreenhouse breakfast room. It's truly worth your viewing.
DOUG CHARACTER + $189,900

| This charming home is
=ry = HOWDEN™

KINSALE"

Sales Representative

878-8101

located on a 66 x 132
Associate Broker

b i foot lot on one of

ol W Milton’s finest “0ld”
¥ Y TN Streets. Separate dining
: _____ynooeu. HOME 4 '

nou*r WAIT -YOU'LL BE T0O LATE $124,900 e sy o

1 B This listing features | glassed-in porch walk- §
completely upgradea — el ing out to large deck.

| flooring, all new win- _“BAD I(NEESJBAD BAcx?#_

ﬂ
e
Great starter home offering

TNy T bright, spacious rooms, | IE j —U 1
N comner gas fireplace, extra o e ——t

=] 3 pce. shower, plus 4th § no home in 14 lot rural subdrwsmn Over 2. 200 sq. ft.
o | bdrm. Sunny deck and fully 8 with partial open concept. Main floor family room with gas
g fenced for privacy. 5 appli- turepFace Ceramic tile, jacuzzi tub, large master with
ances included. ensuite. Triple car garage all on 1.68 acres. $329,000.

“WORK FROM HOME"
- S

Q!l "3

d dows, immaculate neutral Bt o reects e etk

L N decor, plus a walkout
_ PNEE d‘ from the kitchen, making
I E-on - it ideal for pets, or that
summer barbecue.

PARK LOCATIOH $259,900

3 bdrms., 4 pc. bath, .. & D.R. on
main level. Lower level finished with extra bdrm. & §
bath gas F.P., private yard with /G pool. $184, 900

BE FIRST! $249,000 ¥ &

This 4 bedroom |
I W1 home offers rad-
#1iant heat gas
dfireplace, fully
| l gg inished bsmt.
U_ B with hot tub & |
wet Dbar, In-
ground pool plus
lots more! Call
now to view.

| Make the move to this
¥ very spacious 3 bdrm.
B home with a main floor
family room, upgraded

0y - il flooring and carpet, 5
e BN plus 2 car garage, fire- Need a home and want to run a bus:ness Two storey, 4

Feel like Scarlett in this 4 rrn. home with centre hall

. bedroom home on 1 acre with M1 zoning. Perfect for a by
lace and finished rec. plan. Separate dining rm. enclosed by French drs., 2
P qualified business. Town water and natural gas. $299,000. walkouts to covered deck. Family rm. features hard-

i l OO, VIR S 10 Lots Available - 1/2 Acre - 23 acres $84,900. - $179,000. & wood flooring & woodburning fireplace.




